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POPULATION ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA 2008 ANNUAL MEETING  
New Orleans, Louisiana April 17 to April 19, 2008  

Deadline for Submission: September 21, 2007 
  
INSTRUCTIONS FOR SUBMITTING A PAPER:  
1. All presenters, discussants, chairs and session organizers must be members of the Population Association of 
America. If you are not a member, please visit the PAA website, http://www.popassoc.org, for a membership 
application form or contact the PAA office, 301-565-6710.  
  
2. Submissions are made online at the 2008 Annual Meeting Program Website, http://paa2008.princeton.edu. 
The process for submitting papers is similar to that from last year. All authors are asked to submit both: a) a 
short (150 word) abstract to be entered online; and b) either an extended (2-4 pages, including tables) abstract 
or a completed paper to be uploaded to the website following instructions available online. Authors may modify 
their submission online at any time until September 21, 2007.   
  
3. Extended Abstracts must be sufficiently detailed to allow the session organizer to judge the merits of the 
paper, including a description of the topic to be studied, the theoretical focus, the data and research methods, 
and the expected findings. Alternatively, authors can submit completed papers for the organizer review. If your 
submission is accepted in a regular session you must upload the full paper by March 7, 2008.  
  
4. The PAA 2008 Program website will allow session organizers to view the titles and authors of submitted 
abstracts as they are received online. The author making the submission must provide the full names, 
affiliations, addresses, phone numbers, fax numbers and e-mail addresses of all coauthors for each 
submission.  
  
5. As in the past, all sessions are numbered. If you wish to have your abstract considered by two organizers, 
you must indicate the session numbers of your first and second choices on the Submission Form. This gives the 
first designated organizer first right of acceptance. No paper/abstract may be submitted to more than two 
sessions. No participant may appear on the final program more than twice.  Authors submitting a paper to 
regular sessions may also have their paper considered for a poster session; see below for details. 
  
6. If no session is appropriate for your paper, you may either submit it as a poster to Session 1302 (see 
Instructions for Submitting a Poster below) or submit the abstract/paper directly to the Program Committee Co-
Chair, Greg Duncan, at Session 1301. Given the collective breadth of the existing sessions, it is expected that 
very few papers will need to be submitted to Session 1301. 
  
INSTRUCTIONS FOR SUBMITTING A POSTER:  
1. Members are encouraged to submit abstracts/papers for consideration as posters. All of the above 
instructions for paper/abstract submissions also apply for poster submissions. Authors who wish to submit their 
papers for consideration only for a poster session should submit their abstracts/papers to Session 1302, 
organized by the Program Committee Co-Chair, Elizabeth Thomson.  
  
2. Authors who are submitting a paper to one or two regular sessions may also have their paper considered for 
a poster session if it is not accepted in a regular session. Authors who want their papers considered for a poster 
session must check "yes" in the appropriate area of the online Submission Form. If you do not check “yes”, your 
paper will not be considered for a poster.  
  
IMPORTANT DATES  
 • September 21, 2007 Deadline for submitting papers or abstracts to organizers  
 • November 2, 2007 Session organizers notify authors of accepted papers and forward promising papers   

that were not accepted to Program Committee Co-Chairs for possible inclusion in overflow sessions  
 • December 14, 2007 Author notification for papers accepted in overflow regular sessions or poster 

sessions  
 • February 15, 2008 Final date to make online revisions to abstracts of accepted papers  
 • March 7, 2008 Deadline for posting completed papers on the program website  
 
  
If you have questions please contact paa2008@northwestern.edu  
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PAA 2008 Sessions and Organizers 
For complete and up-to-date contact information for all session organizers 
please visit the PAA 2008 meeting website at http://paa2008.princeton.edu  

   

1 Fertility, Family Planning, 
Sexual Behavior and Reproductive 
Health 

101 Low Fertility in Comparative 
Perspective 
Jan Hoem 
Max Planck Institute for Demographic 
Research 
hoem@demogr.mpg.de 

102 Religion, Changing Ideologies and 
Fertility 
W. Bradford Wilcox 
University of Virginia 
wbwilcox@virginia.edu 

103 Timing of Childbearing 
S. Philip Morgan 
Duke University 
pmorgan@soc.duke.edu 

104 Migration, Transnationality and 
Fertility 
Gunnar Andersson 
Stockholm University 
gunnar.andersson@sociology.su.se 

105 Socio-Cultural and Gender 
Dimensions of Sexual Behavior and 
STDs 
Susan Watkins 
University of California, Los Angeles 
swatkins@ccpr.ucla.edu 

106 Fertility, Reproductive Health 
And Economic Change 
Elizabeth Frankenberg 
University of California, Los Angeles 
efranken@soc.ucla.edu 

107 Advances in Fertility Metrics and 
Models 
Sam Preston 
University of Pennsylvania 
spreston@sas.upenn.edu 

108 The Relationship between 
Fertility and Family Planning 
John Bongaarts 
Population Council 
jbongaarts@popcouncil.org 

109 Household Configurations and 
Reproductive Life 
Kelly Raley 
University of Texas at Austin 
kraley@prc.utexas.edu 

110 Social Status and Reproduction: 
Interrelationships between Poverty, 
Wealth and Fertility 
Parfait Eloundou-Enyegue 
Cornell University 
pme7@cornell.edu 

111 Gender Dynamics and 
Reproduction 
Alaka Malwade Basu 
Cornell University 
ab54@cornell.edu 

112 Fertility Regulation Through The 
Life Course 
Jacqueline E. Darroch 
Guttmacher Institute 
jedarroch@yahoo.com 

113 Fertility, Politics and Public 
Policy 
Sanders Korenman 
Baruch College, City University of New 
York (CUNY) 
sanders_korenman@baruch.cuny.edu 
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114 Genes, Sexual Behavior and 
Fertility 
Douglas Ewbank 
University of Pennsylvania 
ewbank@pop.upenn.edu 

115 Fertility in Sub-Saharan Africa 
Laurie DeRose 
University of Maryland 
Lderose@umd.edu 

2 Marriage, Family, Households 
and Unions 

201 Cohabitation 
Kelly Musick 
University of Southern California 
musick@usc.edu 

202 Union Formation 
Kristen Harknett 
University of Pennsylvania 
harknett@sas.upenn.edu 

203 Union Dissolution 
Anne-Rigt Poortman 
Utrecht University 
A.Poortman@fss.uu.nl 

204 Domestic Violence and Sexual 
Abuse 
Renata Forste 
Brigham Young University 
renata_forste@byu.edu 

205 Family Economic Relations 
Robert J. Willis 
University of Michigan 
rjwillis@umich.edu 

206 Generational Exchanges and 
Relationships 
Marcos A. Rangel 
University of Chicago 
rangelm@uchicago.edu 

207 Public Policy and Family Forms 
Rukmalie Jayakody 
Pennsylvania State University 
jayakody@pop.psu.edu 

208 Family and Health over the Life 
Course 
Pamela Herd 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
pherd@lafollette.wisc.edu 

209 Work and Family 
Liana C. Sayer 
Ohio State University 
sayer.12@sociology.osu.edu 

210 Families and Households in 
Historical and Comparative 
Perspective 
Susan E. Short 
Brown University 
Susan_short@brown.edu 
   
See also: sessions 109, 306 and 903.  

3 Children, including Child 
Health, Youth and Parenting 

301 Child Health and Wellbeing in 
Developed Countries 
Rachel T. Kimbro 
Rice University 
rtkimbro@rice.edu 

302 Public Policy and Child Wellbeing 
Pamela Morris 
Manpower Demonstration Research 
Corporation (MDRC) 
pamela_morris@mdrc.org 

303 Transition to Adulthood 
Michael E. Foster 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
emfoster@unc.edu 

304 Child Care, Schooling and 
Development 
Robert Crosnoe 
University of Texas at Austin 
crosnoe@mail.la.utexas.edu 
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305 Immigration and Child 
Development 
Jennifer Van Hook 
Pennsylvania State University 
jvanhook@pop.psu.edu 

306 Family Structure and Child Well-
Being 
Timothy J. Biblarz 
University of Southern California 
biblarz@usc.edu 

307 Child Health and Well-Being in 
Developing Countries 
Elizabeth M. King 
World Bank Group 
eking@worldbank.org 

308 Infant and Child Mortality 
Narayan Sastry 
University of Michigan 
nsastry@isr.umich.edu 
   
See also: sessions 208 and 701.  

4 Adult Health, Mortality and 
Biology 

401 Methodological Issues in Health 
and Mortality 
Vladimir Canudas-Romo 
University of California, Berkeley 
canudas@demog.berkeley.edu 

402 Race/Ethnic Differences in Adult 
Health and Mortality 
Iliana V. Kohler 
University of Pennsylvania 
iliana@pop.upenn.edu 

403 International Perspectives on 
Health and Mortality 
James W. Vaupel 
Max Planck Institute for Demographic 
Research 
jwv@demogr.mpg.de 

404 The Demography of HIV/AIDS 
Terence H. Hull 
Australian National University 
terry.hull@anu.edu.au 

405 Gender Differences in Adult 
Health and Mortality 
Ulrich Mueller 
University of Marburg 
mueller2@staff.uni-marburg.de 

406 Socio-Economic Status and Adult 
Health/Mortality 
John R. Warren 
University of Minnesota 
warre046@umn.edu 

407 Understanding Health and 
Mortality Using Biomarkers 
Guang Guo 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
guang_guo@unc.edu 

408 Health over the Life Course and 
across Generations 
Patrick M. Krueger 
University of Texas at Houston 
patrick.m.krueger@uth.tmc.edu 

409 Neighborhood/Community 
Influences on Adult Health and 
Mortality 
Jeannette Rogowski 
University of Medicine and Dentistry of 
New Jersey 
rogowsje@umdnj.edu 

410 Population Perspectives on 
Cognitive Function and Mental 
Health 
Jason Schnittker 
University of Pennsylvania 
jschnitt@ssc.upenn.edu 

411 Genetic Influences on Health and 
Mortality 
Jason D. Boardman 
University of Colorado at Boulder 
boardman@colorado.edu 
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412 Behavioral Risk Factors and 
Health/Mortality 
Christine Himes 
Syracuse University 
clhimes@syr.edu 
   
See also: sessions 105, 114, 308, 705, 802, 
904 and 905.  

5 Race, Ethnicity, Gender and 
Religion 

501 Demography with a Gender Lens 
Sara Curran 
University of Washington 
scurran@u.washington.edu 

502 Demography of Asian Americans 
and Pacific Islanders 
Grace Kao 
University of Pennsylvania 
grace2@pop.upenn.edu 

503 Religion and Demographic 
Behavior 
Evelyn Lehrer 
University of Illinois at Chicago 
elehrer@uic.edu 

504 Race/Ethnic Inequalities 
Pamela R. Bennett 
Johns Hopkins University 
pbennett@jhu.edu 

505 Gender, Labor Force, and 
Earnings 
Michelle Budig 
University of Massachusetts 
budig@soc.umass.edu 

506 Gender Issues: Cross-National 
Comparisons 
Sanjiv Gupta 
University of Massachusetts at Amherst 
sangupta@soc.umass.edu 

507 Race, Ethnicity, Ancestry, and 
Caste in Demographic Measurement 
Reanne Frank 
Ohio State University 
frank.219@sociology.osu.edu 

508 Demography of Islamic Societies 
and Populations 
Sajeda Amin 
Population Council 
samin@popcouncil.org 
   
See also: sessions 102, 111, 402, 405, 703 
and 804.  

6 Geography, Migration, 
Urbanization and Neighborhoods 

601 International Migration 
Gillian Stevens 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
gstevens@uiuc.edu 

602 Internal Migration 
William H. Frey 
University of Michigan and Brookings 
Institution 
billf@umich.edu 

603 Urbanization Processes 
Mary J. Fischer 
University of Connecticut 
mary.fischer@uconn.edu 

604 Social and Economic 
Consequences of Migration 
Victor Agadjanian 
Arizona State University 
agadjanian@asu.edu 

605 Neighborhood Processes 
Kyle D. Crowder 
Western Washington University 
kyle.crowder@wwu.edu 

606 Spatial Demography 
Marcia C. Castro 
Harvard University 
mcastro@hsph.harvard.edu 
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607 Comparative Perspectives on 
Undocumented Workers 
Frank D. Bean 
University of California, Irvine 
fbean@uci.edu 
   
See also: sessions 104, 305, 409 and 708.  

7 Labor Force, Education, 
Inequality and Policy 

701 Mother’s Work and Child 
Outcomes 
Jane Waldfogel 
Columbia University 
jw205@columbia.edu 

702 School and Teacher Quality: 
Levels and Distribution 
Susan Loeb 
Stanford University 
sloeb@stanford.edu 

703 Race and Gender Gaps in 
Educational Attainment 
Thomas A. DiPrete 
Columbia University 
tad61@columbia.edu 

704 Family Background and 
Inequality in Higher Education 
Sarah Turner 
University of Virginia 
sturner@virginia.edu 

705 Health Insurance and Work 
Anthony T. Lo Sasso 
University of Illinois at Chicago 
losasso@uic.edu 

706 Social Mobility: Across and 
Within Generations 
Richard Breen 
Yale University 
richard.breen@yale.edu 

707 Redistribution, Poverty and 
Inequality Across and Within 
Populations 
Timothy Smeeding 
Syracuse University 
tmsmeed@maxwell.syr.edu 

708 Immigration, the Labor Force, 
and Inequality 
Stephen Trejo 
University of Texas at Austin 
trejo@eco.utexas.edu 
   
See also: sessions 110, 113, 207, 209, 302, 
304, 406, 504, 505, 604, 607 and 902.  

8 Population, Development, and 
Environment 

801 Population, Development, and 
Natural Resources 
Lori M. Hunter 
University of Colorado at Boulder 
lorimaehunter@comcast.net 

802 Health and Environment 
Andrew Foster 
Brown University 
Andrew_Foster@Brown.edu 

803 Globalization, Institutions and 
Culture: X-Factors in Population and 
Development? 
Paul Demeny 
Population Council 
pdemeny@popcouncil.org 

804 Economic Growth, Gender, and 
Intergenerational Relations 
William G. Axinn 
University of Michigan 
baxinn@umich.edu 
   
See also: session 106.  
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9 Population and Aging 

901 Demography of Population Aging: 
Transfers, Economic Life Cycle and 
Well-being of the Elderly 
Barbara A. Butrica 
Urban Institute 
bbutrica@ui.urban.org 

902 Retirement and Labor Force 
Behavior of the Elderly: U.S. and 
International Comparative Analyses 
Richard V. Burkhauser 
Cornell University 
rvb1@cornell.edu 

903 The Elderly and their Kin: The 
Family, the Market and the State 
Douglas A. Wolf 
Syracuse University 
dawolf@syr.edu 

904 The Biodemography of Aging 
Annette Baudisch 
Max Planck Institute for Demographic 
Research 
baudisch@demogr.mpg.de 

905 Late life Disability: Trends, 
Measurement and Policy Implications 
Eileen Crimmins 
University of Southern California 
crimmin@usc.edu 
   
See also: session 206.  

10 Data and Methods 

1001 Statistical Demography 
Yang Yang 
University of Chicago 
yangy@uchicago.edu 

1002 Formal Demography 
Joshua R. Goldstein 
Princeton University 
josh@opr.princeton.edu 

1003 New Approaches in 
Demographic Data Collection and 
Measurements 
Anne Pebley 
University of California, Los Angeles 
pebley@ucla.edu 

1004 New Approaches in 
Demographic Estimation and 
Modeling 
Samuel J. Clark 
University of Washington 
samclark@u.washington.edu 
   
See also: sessions 107 and 401.  

11 Applied Demography 

1101 Sub-National Population 
Estimates and Projections  
Robert Scardamalia 
New York State Department of Economic 
Development 
rscardamalia@empire.state.ny.us 

1102 Case Studies in Applied 
Demography 
Stephen Lilley 
North Carolina State University 
stephen_lilley@ncsu.edu 

1103 Innovative Applications of 
Administrative Records in 
Demographic Research 
Stefan Bender 
Institute for Employment Research (IAB) 
stefan.bender@iab.de 

1104 School Demography 
Jeanne Gobalet 
Lapkoff & Gobalet Demographic Research, 
Inc. 
jgobalet@aol.com 
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12 New Orleans and Katrina and 
Other Topics 

1201 The State of Post-Katrina New 
Orleans:  Demography, Economy and 
Health 
Mark VanLandingham 
Tulane University 
mvanlan@tulane.edu 

1202 Tracking the Displaced: Methods 
and Results 
Signe I. Wetrogan 
U.S. Census Bureau 
signe.i.wetrogan@census.gov 

1203 Social Inequality and Disasters 
Jerome McKibben 
McKibben Demographics 
j.mckibben@mckibbendemographics.com 

1204 The Demography of Crime and 
Punishment 
David Kirk 
University of Maryland 
dkirk@crim.umd.edu 

1205 Housing and Population 
Clara H. Mulder 
University of Amsterdam 
c.h.mulder@uva.nl 

1206 Historical Demography 
Joseph Ferrie 
Northwestern University 
ferrie@northwestern.edu 

1207 Sibling Effects Across the Life 
Course 
Anders Björklund 
Swedish Institute for Social Research 
anders.bjorklund@sofi.su.se 

13 Other Submissions 

1301 Other Topics (Use only if no 
regular session is appropriate for your 
submission.) 
Greg J. Duncan 
Northwestern University 
greg-duncan@northwestern.edu 

1302 Poster Sessions 
Elizabeth Thomson 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
thomson@ssc.wisc.edu 
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